[3ar h. 9/1/20 99:00	THE RESIDENCE AND PERSONS ASSESSED.			00 3686		
	Job description	n	Date &Time	Completed	Don	e by
Reffler NA/ CT1 2 0000 569/64	SAS c-filing		1	ļ		
Velitti GBF 1005A	7	i Slus, ACC 2hrs)			1	(4)
\$11/2° 07:45.	I-Motor Cla	lm Form				
	I-Motor W/0	O (Within: OD 2hr)	(71' *hrs)			
(01) - (1) Reporting Only	i-Photo Uple	anded				
THE STATE OF THE S	Assessment/S	urvey Report				
TP bisurer:			Owner/Wksp			
Professor West / IMC Assign West / GW: (Unrum e n ocastracia		Tol:	I _z w	***************************************	Personal Communication of
TP Particulars: Veh No: SG	J 8899 K	INC ()/Non-INC	2().		
Owner / Driver: (12 01111		Tel:	-)	
Policy No; () Perio	od: ()	Cover Type:)	
Confirmed by : (Date:	Tim	e:)	
Insured/Driver Liability: (%) [No	te-Est. Status (WO): N: 0-20	%; P: 21-799	6. P: 80-100	0%]	
Year of Registration: (') Wa	arranty; YES ()/NO()			
Excess: (\$) Loading: \$1,000	()/\$2,000	()		31 tuest	(*.*)	
General Remarks - S. Francisco Company	CHETES ELL		nggreen and a		ph 5	
() Walk-In Customer: Customer's Inform	and the same of the same of the latter	Little of Land Colonian Colonia Colonia Colonia	HILLIAND AND AND AND AND AND AND AND AND AND		4	
() Total Loss Case : to e-mail Insurer l		,			4	
Drive-In ()/ Towed-In (); Invoice: Y		(O () : To	wing Co: ()
		TO ECONOMIC ACTIONS	recommendation	and transcer	建铁矿组织大厂 99	William -
Remarks: 4 (INC Rounis 6788 6616)			Ditestanos	delines in	Stadinous	Dy
The first service of the service of	rtesy Car ()				
2) QC Check/Post Repair Inspection	(-)			100		
The second secon						
1) Upload Resurvey Photo [Repair Cost > \$300)		7.7		
Uplosd Resurvey Photo [Repair Cost > \$300 Injury :)				
Injury :				ESSERVED SECTION		TOTAL SECTION
Infury:				ESSERVED SECTION	Microsost	
Injury :				ESSERVED SECTION	nger se	
Injury :				ESSERVED SECTION		
Injury :				ESSERVED SECTION	50 Schester	
Influry:	0] (
Infury:	0] (Section (Section)	(Cabiq(S)
Information of Action States and Action States a	0] (oution chref		Amiliosiy	(Calin(C)
Infinite Concentration of the	0] (Involge Trel	porting (330);	INC (510)	Anii (5))	(Calin(C)
Injury : Date/Final (Action) Action (Action) MA 2	1	Involve Region 1) Alt : Accident R 2) DA : Dame ye A 3) TF: Towing Fee 4) FT : Pollow-Thr	iration Chrole porting (330); sussement (5100); ough Survey	INC (550) 540/54	7 20-2 0	(Cabiq(S)
Injury : Date/Tungs et Actions :	1	Involve Press	opering (330); sussement (5100); ough Survey	INC (550) 512 (vay) 53	7 2-2 0	(Cabiq(S)
Injury: Date(Pings CA)Charles and Associated Section (CA) Injury: Injury	0] (1) All s Accident R 2) DA: Damage A 3) TF: Towing Fee 4) FT: Follow-The For glainthing aga 6) TR: Re-impenti	partion Christ partion Christ opering (330); constraint (5100); ough Survey ough Survey (Resu justing Only (we	INC (\$90) \$40/\$4 \$12 (vay) \$7.	7 2-2 0	(Cabiq(S)
Injury: Date(Time: c'Actions: 2000) AA 2 inimal siparitanals: 2000 iver/Owner:	0] (1) Alt; Accident R 2) DA: Damage A 3) TF: Towing Fee 4) FT: Follow-The Forglainthin are 6) TR: Re-inspect 7) N1: Idao DA +	Distriction Christion (330); apporting (330); assistment (5100); augh Survey (Resulus UNC Only (we on Christing Chri	INC (550) S40/54 512 (vay) 53/	7 2-2 0	(Cabiq(S)
Actions (Actions 2) Actions (0] (Invoice Pterio	Distriction Christion (330); apporting (330); apporting (5100); augh Survey (Resulus UNC Only (we on SMRT Survey al Services;	INC (\$90) \$40/\$4 \$12 (vay) \$5 \$7.	79-9 0	(Cabiq(S)
Injury: Dute/Fine: Actions Lonning Sparriculars: iver/Owner: maged Portion:	0] (Involge President R DAI: Accident R DAI: Damage A TF: Follow-The Forglaining are The Re-inspectif NI: Idao DA + 3 NTUC Addition OD! *NS: Courtery C	martion Christian (5100); sustainent (5100); ough Survey ough Durvey (Resulus UNG Only (we on	INC (590) S40/54 \$12 (vay) \$77	75-9 0	(Cabiq(S)
Injury: Date/Final CActions And Description (Actions And Programs And	0] (Invoice President R 2) DA: Damage A 3) TF: Towing Fee 4) FT: Follow-The For claiming are 6) TR: Re-inspent 7) NI: Idao DA+; 8) NTUC Addition OD!* *N5: Contracy C *N6: Repair Ce- *N7: Fost Repair	porting (330); consenent (5100); ough Survey ough Survey (Resu institut Only (we out MRT Survey al Services; of / Tpt Allowance addination Inspection	INC (\$90) \$40/\$4 \$12 (vay) \$77 \$160 \$20 \$20 \$20 \$20 \$20 \$20 \$20 \$	79-90	R) ADIL(S)
Injury: Date: Time c. Actions	0] (1) All; Acadent R 2) DA: Damage A 3) TF: Towing Fee 4) FT: Follow-Thr 5) FT: Follow-Thr 6) TR: Re-inspect 7) NI: Idao DA + 8) NTUC Addition OIL* *NS: Courlesy C *NS: Carriery C *NS: Fast Repair *NI: DV / Collow- NI: DV / Collow	porting (330); sporting (330); sporting (330); sussement (5100); sugh Survey s	INC (550) S40/54 S12 (vay) S77 S160 S2	7 2 - 2 0	R) ADIL(S)
Injury: Date/Curve (Actions and Actions a	0] (1) All; Acadent R 2) DA: Damage A 3) TF: Towing Fee 4) FT: Follow-Thr 5) FT: Follow-Thr 6) TR: Re-inspect 7) NI: Idao DA + 8) NTUC Addition OIL* *NS: Courlesy C *NS: Carriery C *NS: Fast Repair *NI: DV / Collow- NI: DV / Collow	instruction (5100); instruction (5100); instruction (5100); ingh Survey ough Burvey (ResuluzUNC Only (we on instruction in Services; instruction in Excess Coordina i	INC (550) S40/54 S12 (vay) S77 S160 S2	2 2 - 2 0	C'ADL(S)

SINGAPORE ACCIDENT STATEMENT

IMPORTANT NOTICE

- 1. Please report correctly the details of the accident to speed up the claims process.
- 2. This Form must be completed by the Policyholder and/or the Authorised Driver.
- 3. Information provided must be as truthful and accurate as possible. Any wilful misrepresentation or witholding of material facts may allow insurance companies to repudiate policy liability.
- 4. The issue and acceptance of this Form by insurance companies is not an admission of policy liability on the part of the insurance companies.

5. Any false reporting may be referred to the Police for investigation.

- This report will be forwarded by the insurers of the GIA Records Management Centre established by the General Insurance Association of Singapore (GIA) for archiving and that copies of this report will, for a fee, be made available upon application by interested parties.
- 7. By the lodgement of this report to the insurers, you hereby consent to the archiving of this report at the centre and to copies of the report being made available aforesaid.

aforesaid.	source are are arranged transferent at the centre and to copies of the report being made available
	ACCIDENT STATEMENT
Date Of Report	09/01/2020 09:00
Date Of Accident	08/01/2020 07:45
Exact Location Of Accident	LORNIE HWY TWDS ADAM RD/FARRER RD
Country/State of Loss	SINGAPORE
	DETAILS OF OWN VEHICLE
Vehicle Registration Number	GBF1005A
Insured/Policyholder	
Name Of Registered Owner	DAVID YONG ELECTRICAL & TRADING PTE LTD
Co Reg No	•
Email Address	NOEMAIL
Mobile Phone No	
Alternative Phone No	OFFICE-62678089
Vehicle Particulars	
Manufacturer	NISSAN
Model	NV350
Exact Purpose for which vehicle was being used at time of accident	COMMERCIAL
Are you claiming under your own insurance policy for repair to your vehicle?	NO
If No, Please state action to be taken	THIRD PARTY
Vehicle Category	COMMERCIAL VEHICLE
Insurance Company	
Name of Insurance Company	CHINA TAIPING INSURANCE (SINGAPORE) PTE. LTD.
Type Of Coverage	COMPREHENSIVE
Fleet Policy	NO
Policy Number	DMCVSN1643351903
Cover Note Number	
Driver	
Name of Driver	WANG KANG
NRIC No	SXXXX848B

 Name of Driver
 WANG KAN

 NRIC No
 SXXXX848B

 Date Of Birth
 12/07/1961

 Occupation
 INDOOR

 Date Of Driving Pass
 16/09/1997

Driving Experience 22 YEARS AND 3 MONTHS

Gender MALE

Mobile Number (LOCAL) +65-90478863

Fax Number

Contact Number

EMail Address NOEMAIL

Address

BLK 23 FERNVALE RD #17-11

Postcode

797638

Was driver an employee of the Insured's Company YES

If No, Relationship of the Driver with the Insured

Vehicle Registration Number of Driver's Own

Vehicle

Insurance Company of Driver's Own Vehicle

Ī

General Information of the Accident

Type Of Accident

COLLISION - CHANGE/CROSS LANE

Weather Conditions

CLEAR

Road Surface

DRY

Other Information

Was any foreign vehicle involved in this accident? NO

Number of vehicles (including own vehicle)

2

involved in the accident

28

Was any body injured in the Accident?

NO

Was any injured conveyed to hospital by

ambulance?

YES

Was any other material or property damaged?

I have been approached by unknown person(s)

.....

soliciting/offering accident claims assistance.

NO

Number of Passengers (Including Driver)

1

Details of Police Action

Was the accident reported to the police?

NO

If Yes, Please state which Police Station

Was notice of intended Prosecution given?

NO

If Yes, against whom?

Circumstances of Accident

REFER TO STATEMENT.

Attachment(s)

Are accident photos available for attachment?

YES

Was there any video captured by Car Camera?

NO

Was there any audio recorded?

NO

DETAILS OF OTHER VEHICLE PROPERTY 1

Vehicle Registration Number

SGJ8899K

Vehicle Make/Model/Colour

Details Of Properties

Vehicle Category

PRIVATE CAR

Name of Driver

NRIC/Passport Number

Contact Number

Address

Postcode

Insurance Company Name

Nature Of Damage

No. Of Passenger (Including Driver)

SKETCH PLAN

VEHICLE NO .:

DATE & TIME: 08/01/2020

0745hrs

IMPORTANT NOTICE

- 1. Please report correctly the details of the accident to speed up the daims process.
- 2. This Formmust be completed by the Policyholder and/or the Authorised Driver.
- 3. Information provided must be as truthful and accurate as possible. Any wilful misrepresentation or withholding of material facts may allow insurance companies to repudiate policy liability.
- 4. The issue and acceptance of this Form by insurance companies is not an admission of policy liability on the part of the insurance companies.
- 5. Any false reporting may be referred to the Police for Investigation.
- 5. The report will be forwarded by the insurers of the GIA Records Management Centre established by the General Insurance Association of Singapore (GIA) for archiving and that copies of this report will for a fee be made available upon application by interested parties.
- 7. By the lodgment of this report to the insurers, you hereby consent to the archiving of this report at the centre and to copies of the report being made available aforesaid.
- 8. Consent under the Personal Data Protection Act (PDPA)

I understand, acknowledge, agree and consent that:

- (a) My insurer, my workshop and the General Insurance Association of Singapore ("GIA") may/are permitted to collect, use, discluse and/or process my personal data/personal information set out in this (form) and any other personal information provided by me or possessed by my insurer (collectively the "Personal Information") and disclose and transfer such Personal Information to all insurer(s) who have insured vehicle(s) involved in this accident (all insurer(s) who have insured vehide(s) involved in this accident shall be collectively referred to as the "insurers"), the insurers' lawyers/law firms, the Monetary Authority of Singapore and any relevant government agency/authority (such as the police), for the purpose(s) of:
 - (i) processing, handling and/or dealing with my claims including the settlement of the claims and any necessary investigations relating to the claims;
 - (ii) investigating the accident and/or my claims;
 - ((ii) carrying out and/or dealing with my instructions or responding to any enquiries by me;
 - (iv) administering my claims (including the mailing of correspondence, statements, invoices, reports or notices to me, which could involve disclosure of certain personal data about me to bring about delivery of the same as well as on the external cover of envelopes/mail packages); and/or
 - (v) complying with applicable law in administering, processing, handling and/or dealing with my claims.(collectively the
- (b) all insurer(s) who have insured vehicle(s) involved in this accident and the insurers' lawyers/law firms, may/are permitted to collect, use, disclose and/or process my Personal Information for one or more of the above Purposes; and
- (c) my Personal Information may/can be disclosed by any of the insurers and/or GIA to their third party service providers or agents/including their lawyers/law firms), which may be sited outside of Singapore, for one or more of the above Purposes.
- my Personal Information will also be collected and used to compile claims history for the purpose of fraud detection, investigation and management in present and all future claims.
- the information so collected under (d) above may be shared / disclosed:
 - (i) to all insurers and/or any other third parties that assist in evaluating, investigating, controlling or managing fraud, regulators, law enforcement and government agencies as reasonably required for the purposes stated, or
 - (ii) for complying with requirements under any regulations, laws or court orders.

Policyholder Date & Time: Driver's Signature (If driver is not the policyholder)

Date & Time:

Reporting Centre Personnel's Signature

Name:

NRIC/FIN No :

Lauria Wahunga	772 04 01/		Vehicle A = GBF 10 Vehicle B = SGJ88	05A 99K
Lornie Highway	TWOS Adam Rd/	Farrer Ra		T i
DESCRIBE CIRCUMSTANCES OF	75 10	-	F 1	
T-1, T-1, T-1, T-1, T-1, T-1, T-1, T-1,	d date and time	, 1 , vehi	cle A (GBF 1005A)	was
travelling straight or	the lane 4 at	the state a	location. Suddently	,
vehicle B (JGJ8899	(K) was encroaching	into my lav	e and collided	onto
the left hand side	front portion of	my vehic	e causing damage	d·
I wish to	stated that 3rd	party has	video footage.	
-				
				11
Note : Please note that your in	nsurer may have 14days Ti	me Frame for y	ou to submit an Own Dama	ge Claim
under your own compre	hensive policy. Please che		-3/	
ECLARATION We declare to the particular	rs are true in every respect.	73.5	that the same of t	
plicyholder's shrengennor	Oriver's Signature (If driver is not the policyholo	der)	Reporting Centre Personnel's S	gnature

> () Claim Own Policy () Claim Third Party () Reporting Only () Claim OD/TP at other workshop (___

Date of Accident	of Jan 2020 Accident Time: 0745 hrs (24-HR-FORMAT)
Accident Place	: Lornie Highway TWDS Adam Rd /Farrer Rd
Vehicle Reg. No (Car plate No.)	: GBF 1005 A Vehicle Make/Model: Nissan NV 350
Insurance Company	: Chin a Taiping Policy No. DMCVSN1643351903
Name of Registered Owner	: Company / Individual David Young Electrical & Trading PTE LTD
ID of Registered Owner	: Co Reg No: 199706356Z Owner's NRIC No:
	: Co Contact No: 6267 8089 Owner's Contact No:
DRIVER'S Name	: Wang Kang DRIVER'S NRIC No: 32684848B
DRIVER'S Date of Birth	12 /07 / 1961 DRIVER'S License Pass Date 16 Sep 1997
Relationship bet, Owner & Driver	: Spouse \ Parents \Children\ Sibling \ Employee\ Others:
DRIVER'S Address	: APT BLK 23 Fernvale Road #17-11 Singapore 797638
DRIVER'S Contact No./ Alt No.	:1) 9047 8863 2)
DRIVER'S Occupation	: INDOOR (OUTDOOR (eg. working inside or outside of an ofe)
Email Address	
Weather & Road Surface	CLEAR & DRY \ RAINING & WET \AFTER RAIN & WET
Reporting Type	Reporting Only \ Claim Other Party \ Claim Own Insurance
Number of Passengers (including Dr Was the accident reported to the pol Was there any video Captured by ca	river): O\ Passenger Name: Gender: M/F ice? YES\\ \ \ Passenger Name: Gender: M/F \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \
	Injured Name: is being used at the time of accident: Private use \ Work purpose
0	ther Party Driver's Particulars (if any)
Vehicle Reg No SGJ ff99K	Vehicle Reg No:
Vehicle Make Model:	Vehicle Make Model:
Name DRIVER.	Name DRIVER:
IC No. DRIVER.	
DRJVER'S Contact & add	DRIVER'S Contact & add:
Othe	er Party Driver's Particulars (if any)
Vehicle Reg No:	Vehicle Reg No
Vehicle Make Model	Vehicle Make Model:
Name DRIVER	Name DRIVER:
IC No DRIVER	
DRIVER'S Contact & and	DRIVER'S Contact & add



中国太平保险(新加坡)有限公司 CHINA TAIPPING INSURANCE (SINGAPORE) FTE LTD Co. Rao, No. 2002/83/846

MZ300/C R SN DR0610A Cov.Type: C

MOTOR COMMERCIAL VEHICLE

CERTIFICATE OF INSURANCE
Motor Vehicles (Third-Party Risks and Compensation) Act (Chapter 13t)
Motor Vehicles (Third-Party Risks and Compensation) Rules (367)
Road Transport Act, 1367 (Malaysia)
Motor Vehicles (Third-Party Risks) Rules (355)/Misrysia)

ORIGINAL

-	PTIFICATE NO	DKCVSN1643351903		Changine No :YD25 Chang:Jnlmc2E26	
1	Index Man, and Registration	GBF1005A		AUTOSAFE	
	Number of Venice			-	3
ż	Name of Percy Holder	DAVED YONG ELECTRICAL	RADING PTE LTD		
3	Effective date of the Commencement of Insurance for the purposes of the Regulation Ordinance or Englanding 1	22 June 2019	Excess Sect I EX ON WINDSCREEN		
1	Date of Eupry of Frauctice	21 June 2020		<i>E</i>	
5.	Parasina or Distants of Persona amiliaci to o	iose"			
	Any person who is driving on	the Policyholder's orde	r or with their per	mission.	
	provided that the names des	winn is narmirred in acc	ordance with the li	reasing or other	laws or
	Provided that the person dri regulations to drive the Mot Court of Law or by reason of	or vehicle or has been s	o permitted and is	not disqualified	by order of a
ō	regulations to drive the Mot	or vehicle or has been s	o permitted and is	not disqualified	by order of a
5	regulations to drive the Mot Court of Law or by reason of	or vehicle or has been s any enactment or regula	o permitted and is ution in that behalf	not disqualified	by order of a
5	regulations to drive the Mot Court of Law or by reason of Limitalous to locat."	or vehicle or has been s any enactment or regula he Policyholder's busine passengers (other than	o permitted and is strong in that behalf	not disqualified from driving th	by order of a e Motor vehicla
5	regulations to drive the Mot Court of Law or by reason of Limitalous salouss." (1) Use in connection with to (2) Use for the carriage of Policyholder's business. (3) Use for social, domestic	or vehicle or has been s any enactment or regula he Policyholder's busine passengers (other than	o permitted and is strong in that behalf	not disqualified from driving th	by order of a e Motor vehicle
5	regulations to drive the Mot Court of Law or by reason of Limitalous silouss." (1) Use in connection with to (2) Use for the carriage of Policyholder's business.	or vehicle or has been s any enactment or regula he Policyholder's busine passengers (other than or pleasure purposes. or racing, pace-making,	o permitted and is trion in that behalf ess. for hire or reward)	not disqualified from driving th in connection wi r speed testing.	by order of a e Motor vehicle th the
5	regulations to drive the Mot Court of Law or by reason of Limitalous silouss. (1) Use in connection with to (2) Use for the carriage of Policyholder's business. (3) Use for social, domestic The Policy does not cover (1) Use for hire or reward of	or vehicle or has been s any enactment or regula he Policyholder's busine passengers (other than or pleasure purposes. or racing, pace-making, tiler except the towing	o permitted and is ution in that behalf ess. for hire or reward) reliability trial o of any one disabled	not disqualified from driving th in connection wi r speed testing.	by order of a e Motor vehicle th the

I/We hereby Certify that the policy to which this Certificate relates is issued in accordance with the provisions of the Motor Vehicles (Third-Party Risks and Compensation) Act (Chapter 189) and Part IV of the Road Transport Act, 1987 (Malaysia).

Please see reverse

For CHIMA TAIPING INSURANCE (SINGAPORE) PTE, LTD.

		LIM LEE CHOO	
Issued	By:		
		Authorisad Office:	